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Tabel nominal cu grupele PROVIZORII de studenţi din anul I FARMACIE 

înmatriculați în anul universitar 2025/2026  

secția franceză 

 
 GRUPA 1  GRUPA 2 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

Ajili Salim-Tunisia 

Aouachria Samy Younes-Algeria 

Arfaoui Ikhlas-Tunisia 

Ben Ammar Rayane-Tunisia 

Benbouza Sid Ahmed Bey-Algeria 

Ben Brahim Sarra-Tunisia 

Ben Hassine Selma-Tunisia 

Ben M'barek Safya Soumayya-Maroc 

Besbes Farah-Tunisia 

Boukahla Taha-Algeria 

Bouziane Ouaritini Salim-Maroc 

Bouzid Ilef-Tunisia 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

Bouzidi Mahmoud Adam-Maroc 

Chtourou Feres-Tunisia 

Dagdoug Aya-Tunisia 

Dey Omar-Tunisia 

Dhifet Takwa-Tunisia 

Djamai Nesrine-Ines-Algeria 

El Khamlichi Mohamed-Maroc 

Elakchi Yossr-Tunisia 

Fourati Youssef-Tunisia 

Gaidi Senda-Tunisia 

Gasdallah Youssra-Tunisia 

Ghanmi Nadhem-Tunisia 

 

 

 GRUPA 3 

 

 GRUPA 4 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

 

Habboul Riham-Maroc 

Houssaini Rayane-Maroc 

Jaziri Mohamed Bechir-Tunisia 

Jedidi Mohamed Youssef-Tunisia 

Kammoun Zaineb-Tunisia 

Khalfalla Ousama-Tunisia 

Kotti Adam-Tunisia 

Labassi Ranim-Tunisia 

Lalaoui Moulay Omar-Canada 

Larif Sarra-Tunisia 

Majd Karam-Eddine-Maroc 

Manita Batoul-Tunisia 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

Mazouzi Fayrouz-Tunisia 

Messai Zeineb-Tunisia 

Mnekbi Mohamed Ali-Tunisia 

Mokhtari Walae-Maroc 

Moujahid Naji-Maroc 

Mouti Anis-Maroc 

Mraiedh Ines-Tunisia 

Mseddi Mohamed Taher-Tunisia 

Nacef Aicha-Tunisia 

Najar Souheil-Tunisia 

Nmiri Mohammed Ali-Maroc 

Oubaha Youssef-Maroc 

 GRUPA 5 

 

  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Rekik Zeineb-Tunisia 

Sbai Ayoub-Tunisia 

Sbita Mohamed Azer-Tunisia 

Sellami Khadija-Tunisia 

Siala Alya-Tunisia 

Smaili Anis-Algeria 

Soudani Nayssem Ranim-Tunisia 

Souidene Farah-Tunisia 

Turki Mohamed-Tunisia 

Zaki Rayane-Maroc 

Zeramdini Meriem-Tunisia 
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